09/07/2021

No

1st | 2

2nd K]

1 3rd
4th 4

5th 6

1st 6

2nd W4

2 3rd BNk

4th )
5th

-_
- w

1st

2nd |
3 3rd A
4th 5
5th 3
1st 1
2nd R
4 3rd A
4th 9
5th 3
1st 1
2nd B3
5 3rd A
4th 3
5th 7
1st 1
2nd ]
6 3rd
4th Bl
5th 7
1st 8
2nd g
7 3rd B
4th 3
5th 7
1st | 2
2nd
8 3rd |
4th 6
5th 7
1st 3
2nd | 1
9 3rd )
4th 7

5th

-
w

TOP-5
COFFEE BREAK
CRYSTAL CITY

WHAT A BOLT

FIRST RAIN

JEAN PAUL

QUEEN OF SHADOWS
ROYAL OASIS

TRIP TO IRELAND
LADONNA MIA
JUNGLE PROMISE
WIND SOCK

BEL PUNTO
JASPERO

RED BISHOP

FLASH GALA

ON YOUR MARKS
SERIOUS FUN

KINGS FORT
IMMACULATE

HUKUM

LOVE HAPPENS
MASTER SUPREME
FIND ME UNAFRAID
AMERICAN LANDING
RATTLE MOUSE
SOMERSET MAUGHAM
STORM COMMANDER
DANILO

SH BOOM

AL FALAK

CASINO QUEEN
WHAT A WINNER

MR COBBS

SUGAR GUM

SPRING BREAK
STRANGER DANGER
DANILO DANILOVITCH
REGIMENTAL

EVIES FIRST
CRUZADOR

SHINE A LIGHT
AYE AYE
MESMERIZING MOON
NATURAL JADE
SUBTERFUGE

Odds
6/10
5/1
3/
25/2
14/1
15/10
28/10
3/
25/2
25/2
16/10
5/4
11/2
25/2
201
5/10
3310
10/1
14/1
71
7
7/2
8/1
14/1
71
1/4
1712
14/1
14/1
16/1
11/10
8/1
3/
14/1
14/1
5/2
33/20
9/4
14/1
14/1
7
21
10/1
25/2
5/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5
Friday 9th July - FAIRVIEW 11h55

POINTS
35
18
14

3
1
23
13
11
11
6
24
23
16
7
2
30
17
11
6
6
24
14
10
8
6
34
14

24
14

~0T — W

x0 —T

o

~T

-~




