SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Friday 9th July - FAIRVIEW 11h55						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	2	COFFEE BREAK	6/10	35	
	2nd	3	CRYSTAL CITY	5/1	18	
	3rd	7	WHAT A BOLT	3/1	14	
	4th	4	FIRST RAIN	25/2	3	
	5th	6	JEAN PAUL	14/1	1	
2	1st	6	QUEEN OF SHADOWS	15/10	23	
	2nd	7	ROYAL OASIS	28/10	13	в
	3rd	11	TRIP TO IRELAND	3/1	11	i p o t
	4th	5	LADONNA MIA	25/2	11	
	5th	3	JUNGLE PROMISE	25/2	6	
3	1st	11	WIND SOCK	16/10	24	
	2nd	1	BEL PUNTO	5/4	23	
	3rd	2	JASPERO	11/2	16	P A
	4th	5	RED BISHOP	25/2	7	
	5th	3	FLASH GALA	20/1	2	
4	1st	1	ON YOUR MARKS	5/10	30	
	2nd	8	SERIOUS FUN	33/10	17	P i
	3rd	2	KINGS FORT	10/1	11	c k
	4th	9	IMMACULATE	14/1	6	6
	5th	3	никим	7/1	6	Ū
5	1st	1	LOVE HAPPENS	1/1	24	
	2nd	6	MASTER SUPREME	7/2	14	J
	3rd	2	FIND ME UNAFRAID	8/1	10	p t
	4th	3	AMERICAN LANDING	14/1	8	1
	5th	7	RATTLE MOUSE	7/1	6	
	1st	1	SOMERSET MAUGHAM	1/4	34	
	2nd	3	STORM COMMANDER	17/2	14	J
6	3rd	4	DANILO	14/1	7	p t 2
	4th	10	SH BOOM	14/1	5	
	5th	7		16/1	3	
7	1st	8	CASINO QUEEN	11/10	24	
	2nd	4	WHAT A WINNER	8/1	14	
	3rd	5	MR COBBS	3/1	8	
	4th	3	SUGAR GUM	14/1	8	
	5th	7	SPRING BREAK	14/1	7	
8	1st	2	STRANGER DANGER	5/2	19	
	2nd	5	DANILO DANILOVITCH	33/20	16	
	3rd	1	REGIMENTAL	9/4	16	
	4th	6	EVIES FIRST	14/1	6	
	5th	7	CRUZADOR	14/1	5	
9	1st	3	SHINE A LIGHT	7/1	19	
	2nd	1	AYE AYE	2/1	19	
	3rd	9	MESMERIZING MOON	10/1	13	
	4th	7	NATURAL JADE	25/2	6	
	5th	, 13	SUBTERFUGE	5/1	5	
	301	13		5/1	5	